AirLive Network Industrial Switches
L2+ Management
－AirLive Technology Corporation－
Specifications | Major Features
AirLive Network Industrial Switches
L2+ Management
• Specifications
14-port Gigabit PoE++ switch

ESD/Surge Protection
IP40, Din Rail, 6KV (general mode), 2KV (differential mode), ESD15KV, Touch 8KV
Management L2+ Management, ERPS Ring Management & protection, PoE & PoE Watchdog Management, Port aggregation, QoS, MAC Binding and bandwidth
control, VLAN-Policy, DHCP Snooping, IGMP Snooping
IPv4/v6 Layer 3 Switching
L2+ Industrial Ring Managed Gigabit PoE++ Switcht
Network extension, SFP modules for different speeds and distance.
www.airlive.com AirLive Technology Corporation
4F., NO. 132, LN. 235, BAOQIAO RD., XINDIAN DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 231407, TAIWAN
More models in option, please contact.
Industrial SPF Module
ISFP-SR-10G-300M Industrial level 10G Multi Giga SFP+ MINIGBIC transceiver, up to 300m, hot pluggable
ISFP-LR-10G-10KM Industrial Level 10G Multi Giga SFP+ MINIGBIC transceiver, up to 10KM, hot pluggable
ISFP-LX-1.25G-20KM Industrial Level 1000Base-LX 1.25G MiniGBIC transceiver, up to 20KM, hot pluggable
10G SFP+ Module
SFP-SR-10G-300M 10G Multi Giga SFP+ MINIGBIC transceiver, up to 300m, hot pluggable
SFP-LR-10G-10KM 10G Multi Giga SFP+ MINIGBIC transceiver, up to 10KM, hot pluggable
2.5G SFP Module
SFP-LX-2.5G-20KM 1.25G 1000Base-LX MiniGBIC transceiver, up to 20KM, hot pluggable
1.25G SFP Module
SFP-SX-1.25G-500M 1000Base-SX MiniGBIC transceiver, 500m, hot pluggable
SFP-LX-1.25G-20KM 1.25G 1000Base-LX MiniGBIC transceiver, up to 20KM, hot pluggable
SFP-LX-1.25G-40KM 1.25G 1000Base-LX MiniGBIC transceiver, up to 40KM, hot pluggable
SFP-LX-1.25G-60KM 1.25G 1000Base-LX MiniGBIC transceiver, up to 60KM, hot pluggable
SFP-LX-1.25G-80KM 1.25G 1000Base-LX MiniGBIC transceiver, up to 80KM, hot pluggable
Networking Accessory | Fiber
Specifications | Major Features
AirLive Network Industrial Switches
L2+ Management